503197218 02/26/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3243835

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MAX LEVCHIN	04/28/2000
LUKE PAUL NOSEK	04/28/2000
PETER THIEL	04/28/2000
SCOTT ALAN BANISTER	08/14/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PAYPAL, INC.	
Street Address:	2211 NORTH FIRST STREET	
City:	SAN JOSE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95131	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12199434
Application Number:	12199445
Application Number:	12823042
Application Number:	14229963
Application Number:	14231309
Application Number:	14231386
Application Number:	14231427
Application Number:	14231463
Application Number:	14231507
Application Number:	14231538
Application Number:	12199400

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)200-0853

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9492023000

Email: maria.castillo@haynesboone.com

PATENT REEL: 035045 FRAME: 0020 Correspondent Name: MARIA CASTILLO FOR TOM CHEN

Address Line 1: 2323 VICTORY AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75219

NAME OF SUBMITTER: MARIA CASTILLO

SIGNATURE: /MARIA CASTILLLO/

DATE SIGNED: 02/26/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 035045 FRAME: 0021 11/471,776

System and method for electronically exchanging value among distributed users

70481.1611US02 201

,02-26-`2015::18:13:51

Patent Assignment Abstract of Title

Total Assignments: 3

Application #: 09560215

PCT #: NONE

Filing Dt: 04/28/2000

Patent #: 7089208

Publication #: NONE

Issue Dt: 08/08/2006

Pub Dt:

Inventors: Max Levchin, Luke Paul Nosek, Peter Thiel, Scott Alan Banister

Title: SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR ELECTRONICALLY EXCHANGING VALUE AMONG DISTRIBUTED USERS

Assignment: 1

Reel/Frame: 011005 / 0240

Received: 08/22/2000

Intl Reg #:

Recorded: 08/16/2000

Mailed: 10/06/2000

Pages: 3

Conveyance: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

Assignors: LEVCHIN, MAX

NOSEK, LUKE THIEL, PETER Exec Dt: 04/28/2000 Exec Dt: 04/28/2000 Exec Dt: 04/28/2000

Assignee: X.COM CORPORATION

1840 EMBARCADERO ROAD EAST PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94303

Correspondent: PARK & VAUGHAN LLP

DANIEL E. VAUGHAN 702 MARSHALL STREET

SUITE 310

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

Assignment: 2

Reel/Frame: 011005 / 0226

Received: 08/22/2000

Recorded: 08/16/2000

Mailed: 10/06/2000

Exec Dt: 08/14/2000

Pages: 3

Conveyance: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

Assignor: BANISTER, SCOTT

Assignee: X.COM CORPORATION

1840 EMBARCADERO ROAD EAST PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94303

Correspondent: PARK & VAUGHAN LLP

DANIEL E. VAUGHAN

702 MARSHALL STREET, SUITE 310

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

Assignment: 3

Reel/Frame: 021040 / 0959

Received: 05/30/2008

Recorded: 05/30/2008

Mailed: 06/05/2008

Exec Dt: 10/24/2002

Pages: 5

Conveyance: CHANGE OF NAME (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

Assignor: X.COM CORPORATION

Assignee: PAYPAL, INC.

2211 NORTH FIRST STREET SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95131

Correspondent: MARK R. VATUONE

SCHWEGMAN, LUNDBERG & WOESSNER, P.A.

P.O. BOX 2938

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402-0938

Search Results as of: 02/26/2015 18:14:47 PM

Disclaimer:

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

Close Window

PATENT 2/26/201 REEL: 035045 FRAME: 0022

http://portal.uspto.gov/pair/PAIRPrintServlet RECORDED: 02/26/2015